Single Family
6945 NW 6th Ave, Miami
#MLS: A11572291
$459 000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Garaz

2024/04/18
Miami, FL 33150
6945 NW 6th Ave
80 m?

$535

1940

3

1

v (>3)

» AMAZING SINGLE HOME ABSOLUTELY RENOVATED 3 BEDROOMS 1 BATHROOM NEW KITCHEN NEW
BATHROOM NEW APLIANCES GREAT PORCH BACKYARD, LAUNDRY IN THE BACK OF THE UNIT.

» NEW AC NEW FLOORS NEW APPLIANCES .

» GREAT FOR INVESTORS AND NEW HOMEOWNERS.
» EASY TO SHOW! CALL OR TEXT LISTING AGENT.

» GREAT LOCATION.

6945 NW 6th Ave Miami, FL 33150 single family house for sale with MLS A11572291 located in 7TH

AVENUE HIGHLANDS.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



